Tungsten Carbide
Grit Edge & Tiling Tools
 Catalogue UK & Europe
Tungsten carbide grit edge tools for cutting abrasive composites and difficult to
cut materials like Fibreglass , Masonry, Grps, Slate, Clay Pipe and much more.
*****CUTS LIKE DIAMOND AT A FRACTION OF THE COST*** **
AMAZING PRODUCTS
TEL / FAX UK ++ 44 (0) 1294 271211

Cuts “unsawable” materials like glass, ceramic tile, mirror,
hardened tool steel, fibreglass, flagstone slate, cast iron, stranded
cable, rubber, marble, brick, stainless steel, fibre reinforced ce-
ment & composites.
6” Fits  6” Tile Saw
10” Fits adjustable hacksaw frame
12” Fits adjustable hacksaw frame
SHAPE OF ROD SAW BLADE ALLOWS CUTTING IN ANY
DIRECTION WITHOUT REMOVING FROM JOB.
12” RODSAW
10” RODSAW
6” RODSAW
For quantities over 1000 ask for bulk pricing
PRODUCT CODE PRICE
5 X 6 INCH ROD SAW 5X6INRODS £4.99
10 X 6 INCH ROD SAW 10X6INRODS £8.99
100 X 6 INCH ROD SAW 100X6INRODS £55.00
5 X 10 INCH ROD SAW 5X10INRODS £5.99
10 X 10 INCH ROD SAW 10X10INRODS £9.99
100 X 10 INCH RODSAW 100X10INRODS £59.00
5 X 12 INCH ROD SAW 5X12INRODS £6.99
10 X 12 INCH ROD SAW 50X12INRODS £11.99
100 X 12 INCH RODSAW 100X12INRODS £69.00
50 X 6 INCH ROD SAW 50X6INRODS £39.99
50 X 10 INCH ROD SAW 50X10INRODS £42.99
50 X 12 INCH ROD SAW 10X12INRODS £49.99
RRP
£19.95
£39.90
£199.50

····    CERAMIC TILE
····    LOCKS
····    ELECTRICAL
····    CONSTRUCTION
····    AIRCRAFT
····    CASE HARDENED STEEL
····    STRANDED CABLE
····    GLASS
12” X 3/4” 19mm
HACKSAW
BLADE
12” X 1/2” 12mm
HACKSAW
BLADE  For quantities over 1000 ask for bulk pricing
Hacksaw Blades CODE PRICE
5 X 12” X 1/2” (12mm)  5X12X12HACKS £5.99
10 X 12” X 1/2” (12mm)  10X12X12HACKS £9.99
100 X 12” X 1/2” (12mm)  100X12X12HACKS £69.99
5 X 12” X 3/4” (19mm)  5X12X19HACKS £6.99
10 X 12” X 3/4” (19mm)  10X12X19HACKS £10.99
100 X 12” X 3/4” (19mm)  100X12X19HACKS £79.99
50 X 12” X 1/2” (12mm)  50X12X12HACKS £39.99
50 X 12” X 3/4” (19mm)  50X12X19HACKS £42.99
RRP
£34.95
£69.90
£349.50